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Rank Competitor(s)
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Kadynn Morrison / Wesley Lockwood
Anna MacKenzie / Juel Kowalczyk
Lilla Horvat / Bryce Aggerholm
Madison Tong / Gabriel Liu

Cayley Myner / Ryan Cliff

Club

Brockville FSC/Napanee & District SC
North Toronto SC/North Toronto SC
Kitchener - Waterloo SC/Kitchener - W
Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Brant FSC/Brant FSC

Susan Blatz

Date:  20-Aug-2022

Sectional Series - August

Paramount Fine Foods Centre
August 19, 2022 to August 21, 2022

Section
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8:55:07AM

Pre-Novice Dance

PD - RF(0.5
1434 (1)
1332 (3
1283 (5
1315 (4)
1365 (2

Category Result Summary

PD - KI(0.5)
1417 (1)
1212 (2
1208 (3
1155  (4)
1084 (5)
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39.64
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Points

72.82
69.79
64.55
59.26
24.49

Laura McLellan



